
Shop Name:   Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID:   MAXIA20250701105522
Test Time:   2025-07-01 10:55:22

Technician:   Andrick

 Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT
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Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/60/61/64 - Polo/Vento 2010 >/-- Odometer Reading: 203062
VIN: WVWZZZ6RZHY071232 License Plate: LGG289MP

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V22.50 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 7 )   
System Status/DTC

01 - Engine Control Module 1 9

02 - Transmission electronics 2

03 - Brakes 1 1

15 - Airbag 2

17 - Instrument cluster 1

44 - Power Steering 1

55 - Headlight Regulation 0

DTC ( 16 )    

01 - Engine Control Module 1 ( 9 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

P212700
Throttle/pedal position sensor/switch E 
Circuit low input

Passive/Sporadic

P008900 Fuel Pressure Regulator 'A' Performance Passive/Sporadic

U112300 Databus error value received Passive/Sporadic

P164E00
Oil pressure regulation valve 
Electrical error

Active/static

P225100
O2 Sensor Negative Current Control Circuit Bank 1 Sensor
1
open

Passive/Sporadic

P11A600
Cylinder 2 cam adjuster A 
Range/performance

Passive/Sporadic



P11A400
Cylinder 1 cam adjuster B 
Range/performance

Passive/Sporadic

P11AC00
Cylinder 3 cam adjuster B 
Range/performance

Passive/Sporadic

P11A800
Cylinder 2 cam adjuster B 
Range/performance

Passive/Sporadic
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02 - Transmission electronics ( 2 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

U140000
Function restriction 
Caused by low voltage

Passive/Sporadic

P056200
System Voltage 
Low Voltage

Passive/Sporadic

03 - Brakes 1 ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

C10EE00 Fault detected in roll mode Passive/Sporadic

15 - Airbag ( 2 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

B13BCF2
Multiple collision brake 
No function

Passive/Sporadic

U101100
Supply voltage 
Voltage too low

Passive/Sporadic

17 - Instrument cluster ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

U112100 Data bus message missing Passive/Sporadic

44 - Power Steering ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

U140000
Function restriction 
Caused by low voltage

Passive/Sporadic

Technician Notes
2016931041

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.


